

*

ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3737/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2006 in WP No. 261/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

VILITO D'SOUZA (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FERNANDO MASCARENHAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is stated to have been noted for being listed on
29.7.2008. Learned counsel for the respondents requests for an early
date.

List in middle of February, 2008 on any non-
miscellaneous day.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master